
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= DIESEL UNLIMITED
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201706260002
25940

06/26/2017
10:28:34

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201707260002
68300

07/26/2017
11:46:47

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201710060003
64890

10/06/2017
10:05:30

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201711270004
24170

11/27/2017
11:40:49

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201701260000
31320

01/26/2017
10:23:04

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20160527000
183320

201705230001
79170

05/23/2017
09:20:47

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee IRS RELEASE INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

Instr
#:20121008000
384240

201710160003
75680

10/16/2017
01:02:08

DIESEL
UNLIMITED
LLC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20170726000
268300


