Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201706260002 25940	06/26/2017 10:28:34	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						Description
201707260002 68300	07/26/2017 11:46:47	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201710060003 64890	10/06/2017 10:05:30	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201711270004 24170	11/27/2017 11:40:49	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201701260000 31320	01/26/2017 10:23:04	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20160527000 183320	
201705230001 79170	05/23/2017 09:20:47	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	IRS RELEASE	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE					Instr #:20121008000 384240	
201710160003 75680	10/16/2017 01:02:08	DIESEL UNLIMITED LLC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20170726000 268300	